4 5
Product Code
Balloon
Diameter
(mm)
Balloon
Length
(mm)
Catheter
Length
(cm)
Recommended
Guidewire Size
(inch)
Nominal
Pressure
(atm)
Rated Burst
Pressure
(atm)
Recommended
Introducer
Sheath Size(Fr)
BT-BC-D5-4-40-40 4 40 40 0.035 6 21 6
BT-BC-D5-4-60-40 4 60 40 0.035 6 21 6
BT-BC-D5-4-80-40 4 80 40 0.035 6 21 6
BT-BC-D5-5-40-40 5 40 40 0.035 5 21 6
BT-BC-D5-5-60-40 5 60 40 0.035 5 21 6
BT-BC-D5-5-80-40 5 80 40 0.035 5 21 6
BT-BC-D5-6-40-40 6 40 40 0.035 6 23 6
BT-BC-D5-6-60-40 6 60 40 0.035 8 22 6
BT-BC-D5-6-80-40 6 80 40 0.035 8 22 6
BT-BC-D5-7-40-40 7 40 40 0.035 11 20 6
BT-BC-D5-7-60-40 7 60 40 0.035 10 17 6
BT-BC-D5-7-80-40 7 80 40 0.035 10 17 6
BT-BC-D5-8-40-40 8 40 40 0.035 4 15 6
BT-BC-D5-8-60-40 8 60 40 0.035 3 13 6
BT-BC-D5-8-80-40 8 80 40 0.035 3 13 6
BT-BC-D5-10-40-40 10 40 40 0.035 6 9 7
BT-BC-D5-4-40-75 4 40 75 0.035 6 21 6
BT-BC-D5-4-60-75 4 60 75 0.035 6 21 6
BT-BC-D5-4-80-75 4 80 75 0.035 6 21 6
BT-BC-D5-5-40-75 5 40 75 0.035 5 21 6
BT-BC-D5-5-60-75 5 60 75 0.035 5 21 6
BT-BC-D5-5-80-75 5 80 75 0.035 5 21 6
BT-BC-D5-6-40-75 6 40 75 0.035 6 23 6
BT-BC-D5-6-60-75 6 60 75 0.035 8 22 6
BT-BC-D5-6-80-75 6 80 75 0.035 8 22 6
BT-BC-D5-7-40-75 7 40 75 0.035 11 20 6
BT-BC-D5-7-60-75 7 60 75 0.035 10 17 6
BT-BC-D5-7-80-75 7 80 75 0.035 10 17 6
BT-BC-D5-8-40-75 8 40 75 0.035 4 15 6
BT-BC-D5-8-60-75 8 60 75 0.035 3 13 6
BT-BC-D5-8-80-75 8 80 75 0.035 3 13 6
BT-BC-D5-10-40-75 10 40 75 0.035 6 9 7
BT-BC-D5-4-40-120 4 40 120 0.035 6 21 6
BT-BC-D5-4-60-120 4 60 120 0.035 6 21 6
BT-BC-D5-4-80-120 4 80 120 0.035 6 21 6
BT-BC-D5-5-40-120 5 40 120 0.035 5 21 6
BT-BC-D5-5-60-120 5 60 120 0.035 5 21 6
BT-BC-D5-5-80-120 5 80 120 0.035 5 21 6
BT-BC-D5-6-40-120 6 40 120 0.035 6 23 6
BT-BC-D5-6-60-120 6 60 120 0.035 8 22 6
BT-BC-D5-6-80-120 6 80 120 0.035 8 22 6
BT-BC-D5-7-40-120 7 40 120 0.035 11 20 6
BT-BC-D5-7-60-120 7 60 120 0.035 10 17 6
BT-BC-D5-7-80-120 7 80 120 0.035 10 17 6
BT-BC-D5-8-40-120 8 40 120 0.035 4 15 6
BT-BC-D5-8-60-120 8 60 120 0.035 3 13 6
BT-BC-D5-8-80-120 8 80 120 0.035 3 13 6
BT-BC-D5-10-40-120 10 40 120 0.035 6 9 7
Over The Wire Dual Lumen
Technical Specifications
Each case is different
PTA Balloon Dilatation Catheter – Over the